Validate	Print Help Percentage	<u>BoQ</u>				
Tender Inviting Aut	hority: Staff Officer(Civil), NK Area.					
Name of Work: Rep	air of Approach Road of Weigh Bridge No. 05 of KDH Pro	ject NK Area.				
-	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.
(This BOQ templa	tte must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the		PRICE SCHEDULE be uploaded after filling the reter the Bidder Name and Value		he bidder is liable to be	e rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT#
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Embankment Construction with Material Obtained from Borrow Pits. (Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacting to meet requirement of table 300-2) Rolling with vibratory roller	1975.25	Cum	139	274559.75	INR Two Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred é Fifty Nine and Paise Seventy Five Only
2	Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders (Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts & leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement of table No. 300-2) Rolling with vibratory roller	1297.00	Cum	171	221787.00	INR Two Lakh Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven Only
3	Granular Sub-Base with Coarse Graded Material (Table: 400- 2) (Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with vibratory roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401) for grading- I Material	136.18	Cum	2329	317163.22	INR Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Three and Paise Twenty Two Only
4	Granular Sub-Base with Coarse Graded Material (Table: 400- 2). (Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with vibratory roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401) for grading- II Material	136.18	Cum	2445	332960.10	INR Three Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty and Paise Ten Only
5	Water Bound Macadam (Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform this hand packing, rolling with vibratory roller 8-10 tonnes /Smooth swheeled Steel Roller in stages to proper grade and camber, applying and brooming requisite type of screening/ binding Materials to fill up the interstices of coarse aggregate, watering and compacting to the required density.) By Manual Means Grading-1 (Using Screening Crushable type such as Moorum or Gravel). Using Screening Crushable type such as Moorum or Gravel (with Vibratory Roller)	74.52	Cum	3283	244649.16	INR Two Lakh Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred & Forty Nine and Paise Sixteen Only
6	Water Bound Macadam (Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform thickness, hand packing, rolling with vibratory roller 8-10 tonnes / Smooth 3 wheeled Steel Roller in stages to proper grade and camber, applying and brooming requisite type of screening/binding Materials to fill up the interstices of coarse aggregate, watering and compacting to the required density.) By Manual Means Grading- II (Using Screening Crushable type such as Moortum or Gravel). Using Screening Crushable type such as Moortum or Gravel (with Vibratory Roller)	111.78	Cum	2752		INR Three Lakh Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Eighteen and Paise Fifty Six Only
7	Providing and laying Non Pressure NP-4 class (Heavy duty) R.C.C. pipes including collars/spigot jointed with stiff mixture of cement mortar in the proportion of 12 (I cement : 2 fine sand) including testing of joints etc. complete 600 mm dia RCC pipes.	15.00	Metre	3018.9	45283.50	INR Forty Five Thousand Two Hundred & Eighty Thre and Paise Fifty Only
8	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					1744021.29	INR Seventeen Lakh Forty Four Thousand &Twenty
Quoted Rate in Figur	res				0.00	One and Paise Twenty Nine Only  INR Zero Only
		1	Soloct		5.00	

Select

INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words